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Division 2 Table

Team - Division 2
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
RAINHAM

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
ASHFORD at SELINDGE
GRAVESEND
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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SF
40
40
37
34
34
30
28
27
18

SA
24
24
27
30
30
34
36
37
46

LF
204
195
193
190
174
175
163
163
141

LA
147
150
167
167
181
179
198
197
210

100's

537
469
429
436
448
441
449
397
394

180's

18
19
17
30
18
21
13
18
22

T/AVE
22.73
22.16
21.78
22.26
21.65
21.61
21.00
21.11
20.68

Points
45
45
41
37
36
33
30
28
18



